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Thailand Board of Investment, Thailand Board of Investment,  Thailand Board of Investment, Thailand Board of Investment, Thailand Board of Investment, Thailand Board of Investment, Thailand Board of Investment,
Beijing Office Frankfurt Office Guangzhou Office Los Angeles Office New York Office Osaka Office Paris Office

Royal Thai Embassy Royal Thai Embassy Investment Promotion Section, Royal Thai Consulate-General 61 Broadway, Suite 2810 Royal Thai Consulate-General Ambassade Royale de

No.40 Guang Hua Road, Bethmannstr. 58, 5.0G Royal Thai Consulate-General 611 North Larchmont Boulevard, New York, N.Y. 10006, U.S.A. Osaka, Bangkok Bank Bldg. Thailande

Beijing, 100600, PR. China 60311 Frankfurt am Main, Room 1216-1218, Garden Tower 3rd Floor, Los Angeles CA Tel: +1(0) 212 422 9009 7th Floor, 1-9-16 Kyutaro- 8, Rue Greuze, 75116 Paris,
Tel: +86 1065324510 Germany 368 Huanshi Dong Road, 90004, US.A. Fax: +1(0) 2124229119 Machi, Chuo-Ku, Osaka France

Fax: +86 106532 1620
E-mail: beijing@boi.go.th

BR

Thailand Board of Investment,
Seoul Office

#1804, 18th Floor,

Coryo Daeyungak Tower, 25-5,
Chungmuro 1-ga, Jung-gu,
Seoul, 100-706, Korea

Tel: +8823199998

Fax: +8823199997

E-mail: seoul@boi.go.th

Tel: +49 (0) 69 9291 2320
Fax: +49 (0) 69 9291 2320
E-mail: fra@boi.go.th

i

Thailand Board of Investment,

Shanghai Office

Royal Thai Consulate-General

15F, Crystal Century Tower

567 Weihai Road,

Shanghai 200041, PR.C.

Tel: +86-216288 9728,
+86-21 6288 9729

Fax: +86-216288 9730
E-mail: shanghai@boi.go.th

Guangzhou, 510064 PR.C.

Tel: +86-20-8333-8999 Ext.1216-18

+86-20-8387-7770
Fax: +86-20-8387-2700
E-mail: guangzhou@boi.go.th

BT AR

Thailand Board of Investment,

Sweden Office

Stureplan 4C, 4th floor,

114 35 Stockholm, Sweden

Tel: +46-8463-1158
+46-8463-1172
+46-8463-1174-75

Fax: +46-8463-1160

E-mail: stockholm@boi.go.th

Tel: +1(0) 323960 1199
Fax: +1(0) 323 960 1190
E-mail: boila@boi.go.th

&R

Thailand Board of Investment,
Sydney Office

Suite 101, Level 1,234
George Street, NSW 2000,
Australia

Tel: +6129252 4884

Fax: +6129252 2883

E-mail: sydney@boi.go.th

E-mail: nyc@boi.go.th

Ak

Thailand Board of Investment,
Taipei Office

Taipei World Trade Center

3rd Floor, Room 3E39-40,

No.5, Xin-Yi Road, Sec.5, Taipei 110,

Taiwan R.O.C.

Tel: +886 22345 6663
Fax: +886 223459223
E-mail: taipei@boi.go.th

541-0056 Japan

Tel: +81(0) 66271 1395
Fax: +81(0) 662711394
E-mail: osaka@boi.go.th

IR

Thailand Board of Investment,
Tokyo Office

Royal Thai Embassy

8th Fl,, Fukuda Building West,
2-11-3 Akasaka, Minatoku,
Tokyo 107-0052 Japan

Tel: +81(0) 33582 1806

Fax: +81(0) 335895176
E-mail: tyo@boi.go.th

Tel: +33(0) 15690 2600
Fax: +33(0) 15690 2602
E-mail: par@boi.go.th
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